
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N Wednesda y 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Vice President began his day at (place). LBJ Ranch  Date 11/21/62 

Entry 

No. 

1 
la 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

13. 
14. 
15. 
16, 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 

* Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

5:30a 
5:45a 
6:00a 
6:35a 
6:50a 
7:35a 
8:35a 
8:45a 
9:30a 
9:45a 
9:55a 

11:30a 
12:30p 

1:00p 
2:45p 
3:00p 
3:45p 
4:30p 
5:00p 
5:45p 
6:30p 

7:30p 
7:45p 
8:30p 
9:45p 

10:30p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo LD 

f 
f 

f 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Senator Rober t S . Ker r -  Okl a City . 
Secy Korth -  Was h DC . 

Breakfast w / Mrs. Johnso n an d Lucy. 
Departed LB J Ranch . 
Arrived Bergstro m AFB . 
Departed Bergstrom . 
Arrived Okl a City . 
Departed Okl a City . 
Arrived Albuquerque , NMex . 
Departed airpor t fo r funera l &  church services . 
Arrived churc h fo r service s an d funera l o f Senato r Chavez . 
To cemetery fo r buria l w / Mrs. Johnson , Senato r Anderso n &  Agent Johns . 
Funeral ove r -  departe d cemeter y w / Mrs. Johnson , Senato r Anderso n &  Agen t John s 

and Senato r Kerr . 
Departed Albuquerque , NMex . -  joine d b y (se e trave l activity) . 
Arrived Okl a Cit y 
Departed Okl a Cit y fo r LB J Ranch . 
Arrived LB J Ranch . 
To Haywood Ranc h 
Arrived Haywoo d Ranc h -
Arrived Lak e Hous e fo r brie f visit . 
Departed Lak e Hous e b y boat . (Boa t ra n agroun d e n route fro m Lak e Hous e t o Haywoo d 

and rescu e boa t ha s t o b e called . Passenger s transferre d t o rescu e boa t manne d b y 
Secret Servic e Agent . 

Arrived Haywoo d Ranc h (towin g inoperabl e boat ) 
President Kenned y -  Hyanni s Por t -  r e: Ohi o trip . 

Dinner -  Haywoo d Ranch w / Mrs. Johnson , Moursunds , Lynd a Bird . 
Departed Haywoo d Ranch . 
Arrived LB J Ranc h -  T o bed . 

Expenditure 

Code 

SP 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D COD E 



TELEPHONE CODE : f 
t 
Lo 
LD 

EXPENDITURE CODE : 

A -
C -
E -
SP -

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

3 
& 4 

5 
&6 

7 

9 

13. 

15 

Automobile 
Cab 
Entertainment 
Special Plan e 

Departure 
Time 

6:35a 

7:35a 

8:45a 

9:45a 

1:00p 

3:00p 

- fro m 
- to 
- Loca l 
- Lon g Distanc e 

CP -  Commercia l Plan e 
R -  Restauran t 
T -  Tip s 
RR -  Trai n 

Prom (Place ) 

LBJ Ranc h 

Bergstrom AF B 

Okla City , Okl a 

Kirtland AF B 

Kirtland AF B 

Okla Cit y 

* I f C P giv e fligh t numbe r 
** Me t by , Meetings , Activity 

Mode o f 
Travel* 

AF Jetsta r 

AF Jetsta r 

AF Jetsta r 

auto 

AF Jetsta r 

AF Jetsta r 

; I f S P giv e owne r 
, etc . 

Notes concernin g th e Vic e President' s 

TRAVEL ACTIVIT Y 

Accompanied b y Destination 
(Place) 

Mrs. Johnson , Agent s Bergstro m AF B 
Kivett &  Johns an d Pau l 
Glynn.     

Mr s. J , Agents Kivet t 
and Johns, Pau l Glyn n 
Cong. Gonzale z &  Dr. 
Hector Garci a 

above plu s Sen . Ker r & 
Bobby Bake r 

Mrs. Johnson , Sen . 
Anderson an d Agen t 
Johns. 

(see entr y #5 ) 

Oklahoma Cit y 

Kirtland AFB , 
Albuquerque, NM 

church fo r 
funeral service s 
of Se n Chavez . 

Okla Cit y 

(see entr y # 5 excep t LB J Ranc h 
Sen. Kerr & Bobby Baker. 

Activity 

Arrival 
Time 

6:50a 

8:35a 

9:30a 

9:55a 

2:45p 

3:45p 

Remarks** 

Joined a t 
Bergstrom b y 
Cong. Gonzale z 
and Dr . H . Garcia 

Joined b y Senato r 
Kerr an d Bobb y 
Baker. 

Met b y Senato r 
Clinton Anderso n 
and other s 
(unknown) 

Left Se n Kerr & 
Bobby Baker . 


