Day Wednesday

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date 11/21/62

***************************************		Telephone					
Entry	Time	f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
No.		Lo	LD		Code		
1.	5:30a		f	Senator Robert S. Kerr - Okla City.			
la.	5:45a		f	Secy Korth - Wash DC.			
2.	6:00a			Breakfast w/Mrs. Johnson and Lucy.			
3.	6:35a			Departed LBJ Ranch.	SP		
4.	6:50a			Arrived Bergstrom AFB.	-		
5.	7:35a			Departed Bergstrom.			
6.	8:35a			Arrived Okla City.			
7.	8:45a			Departed Okla City.			
8.	9:30a			Arrived Albuquerque, NMex.			
9.	9:45a			Departed airport for funeral & church services.			
10.	9:55a			Arrived church for services and funeral of Senator Chavez.			
11.	11:30a			To cemetery for burial w/Mrs. Johnson, Senator Anderson & Agent Johns.			
12.	12:30p			Funeral over - departed cemetery w/Mrs. Johnson, Senator Anderson & Agent Johns			
		:		and Senator Kerr.			
13.	1:00p			Departed Albuquerque, NMex joined by (see travel activity).			
14.	2:45p			Arrived Okla City			
15.	3:00p			Departed Okla City for LBJ Ranch.			
16.	3:45p			Arrived LBJ Ranch.			
17.	4:30p			To Haywood Ranch			
18.	5:00p			Arrived Haywood Ranch -			
19.	5:45p			Arrived Lake House for brief visit.			
20.	6:30p			Departed Lake House by boat. (Boat ran aground enroute from Lake House to Haywood and rescue boat has to be called. Passengers transferred to rescue boat manned by Secret Service Agent.			
21.	7:30p	l		Arrived Haywood Ranch (towing inoperable boat)			
22.	7:45p		f	President Kennedy - Hyannis Port - re Ohio trip.			
23.	8:30p			Dinner - Haywood Ranch w/Mrs. Johnson, Moursunds, Lynda Bird.			
24.	9:45p	1		Departed Haywood Ranch.			
25.	10:30p			Arrived LBJ Ranch - To bed.			

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVET, ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

		. TRAVEL ACTIVITY									
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	. Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
3. & 4.	6:35a	LBJ Ranch	AF Jetstar	Mrs. Johnson, Agents Kivett & Johns and Par Glynn.	3	6:50a	Joined at Bergstrom by Cong. Gonzalez and Dr. H. Gardia				
5. & 6.	7:35a	Bergstrom AFB	AF Jetstar	Mrs. J, Agents Kivett and Johns, Paul Glynn Cong. Gonzalez & Dr. Hector Garcia	1	8:35a	Joined by Senator Kerr and Bobby Baker.				
7.	8:45a	Okla City, Okla	AF Jetstar	above plus Sen. Kerr & Bobby Baker	Kirtland AFB, Albuquerque, NM	9:30a ex	Met by Senator Clinton Anderson and others (unknown)				
9.	9:45a	Kirtland AFB	auto	Mrs. Johnson, Sen. Anderson and Agent Johns.	church for funeral services of Sen Chavez.	9:55a					
13.	1:00p	Kirtland AFB	AF Jetstar	(see entry #5)	Okla City	2:45p	Left Sen Kerr & Bobby Baker.				
15.	3:00p	Okla City	AF Jetstar	(see entry #5 except Sen. Kerr & Bobby Bak	LBJ Ranch	3:45p					

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.